Spin Air Basic – Air Sampler
Manual
MC-90005532/ MC-90005535
Indication of the Introduced Modifications .................................. 4
1.  Introduction .............................................................................. 5
1.1. Intended Use of the Spin Air Basic ................................... 5
1.2. Device Description ............................................................. 5
1.3. General Information ........................................................... 6

APPENDIX A: ORDERING CODES
Spare Parts
 Product Contents Cat. #
 Power cord (UK) 1 unit MC-90002497
 Power cord (Argentina) 1 unit MC-90002499
 Power cord (EU/Schuko) 1 unit MC-90002495
 Power cord (China/Australia) 1 unit MC-90002498
 Power cord (Japan/USA) 1 unit MC-90002496
 Adapter AC 1 unit MC-90001566
Optional Accessories
 Product Contents Cat. #
 Aluminium head and lid for 90 mm 1 unit MC-90005504
 Petri dishes
 Aluminium head and lid for 60 mm 1 unit MC-90005505
 Petri dishes (RODAC)
 Calibration kit with transport case 1 unit MC-900012093
 Tripod with base 1 unit MC-90005511
  Page 24 of 38
 Product Contents Cat. #
 Plastic head and lid for 90 mm Petri 1 unit MC-90005525
 dishes
 Plastic head and lid for 60 mm Petri 1 unit MC-90005526
 dishes (RODAC)
 INOX head and lid for 90 mm Petri 1 unit MC-90005527
 dishes
 Tripod base 1 unit MC-900011099
 Page 25 of 38
APPENDIX B: TECHNICAL DATA
SCIGIENE reserves the right to change specifications at any time.
Specifications